LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME
AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED PRIOR YEAR
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT TOTAL ADJUST

INYO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A1400014 INYO COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT

NON PROP-20

01 424 $16,416.39
02 424 $15,304.67
03 424 $13,719.54
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $45,440.60
PROP-20

01 424 $0.00
03 424 $3,762.55
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $3,762.55

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $16,416.39
02 $15,304.67
03 $17,482.09

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $49,203.15

Al463248 BIG PINE UNIFIED

NON PROP-20

01 208 $8,053.32
02 208 $7,507.95
03 208 $6,730.34
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $22,291.61
PROP-20

01 208 $0.00
03 208 $1,845.78
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $1,845.78

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $8,053.32
02 $7,507.95
03 $8,576.12
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $24,137.39

BANK CODE
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STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER

FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006
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$17,229

$188.
$3,762.
$3,951.

$17,417.
$15,304.
$17,482.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTITY NAME

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY APPORTIONED
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

INYO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

Al463255 BISHOP UNION ELEMENTARY

NON PROP-20

01 1,380 $53,430.72
02 1,380 $49,812.38
03 1,380 $44,653.24
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $147,896.34
PROP-20

01 1,380 $0.00
02 1,380 $0.00
03 1,380 $12,246.04
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $12,246.04

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $53,430.72
02 $49,812.38
03 $56,899.28
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $160,142.38

A1463263 BISHOP JOINT UNION

NON PROP-20

01 805 $31,167.92
02 805 $29,057.22
03 805 $26,047.72
ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL $86,272.86
PROP-20

01 805 $0.00
03 805 $7,143.52
ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL $7,143.52

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01 $31,167.92
02 $29,057.22
03 $33,191.24

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL $93,416.38

HIGH

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM

BANK

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUS

$5,318.4
$0.0
$0.0
$5,318.4

$872.5
$0.0
$0.0
$872.5

$6,190.9
$0.0
$0.0
$6,190.9

$3,651.6
$0.0
$0.0
$3,651.6

$751.4
$0.0
$751.4

$4,403.1
$0.0
$0.0
$4,403.1

MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE
ADJUSTMENT
T AMOUNT
0- $292.17
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0- $292.17
9- $312.02
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
9- $312.02
9- $604.19
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
9- $604.19
4 $170.43
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
4 $170.43
7 $182.01
0 $0.00
7 $182.01
1 $352.44
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
1 $352.44

ADA

ADJUSTMENT

AMOUNT

$5,610.
$0.
$0.
$5,610.

$312.
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$5,922.
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$48,112.
$49,812.

$44,653

$142,577.
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$11,373
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$49,812.
$56,026.
$153,951.

$34,819.

$29,057

$26,047.
$89,924.
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$29,057.
$33,191.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

INYO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

Al1463271

NON PROP-20

01 86
02 86
03 86

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 86
02 86
03 86

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
Al1463289

NON PROP-20

01 401
02 401
03 401

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 401
02 401
03 401

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

DEATH VALLEY UNIFIED

$3,329.74
$3,104.25
$2,782.73
$9,216.72

$0.00
$0.00
$763.15
$763.15

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$3,329.74
$3,104.25
$3,545.88
$9,979.87

LONE PINE UNIFIED

$15,525.88
$14,474.46
$12,975.32
$42,975.66

$0.00
$0.00
$3,558.45
$3,558.45

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$15,525.88
$14,474.46
$16,533.77
$46,534.11

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$699.09- $18.20 $717.29-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$699.09- $18.20 $717.29-
$122.99- $19.44 $19.44-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $122.99-
$122.99- $19.44 $142.43-
$822.08- $37.64 $736.73-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $122.99-
$822.08- $37.64 $859.72-
T

$2,185.05- $84.89 $2,269.94-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,185.05- $84.89 $2,269.94-
$372.94- $90.66 $90.66-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $372.94-
$372.94- $90.66 $463.60-
$2,557.99- $175.55 $2,360.60-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $372.94-
$2,557.99- $175.55 $2,733.54-
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PAID
AMOUNT

$2,630.65
$3,104.25
$2,782.73
$8,517.63

- $0.00
- $0.00
$640.16
$640.16

- $2,630.65
- $3,104.25
$3,422.89
$9,157.79

$13,340.83
$14,474.46
$12,975.32
$40,790.61

- $0.00
- $0.00
$3,185.51
$3,185.51

- $13,340.83
- $14,474.46
$16,160.83
$43,976.12



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

INYO COUNTY
KINDERGARTEN THRU 1

A1463297

NON PROP-20

01 95
02 95
03 95

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 95
02 95
03 95

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL
NON PROP AND PROP-2

01

02

03

ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL
Al1463305

NON PROP-20

01 126
02 126
03 126

ENTITY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20
01 126
03 126

ENTITY PROP-20 TOTAL

NON PROP AND PROP-2

01
02
03
ENTITY Y-T-D TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTIONED
AMOUNT

2TH GRADE

OWENS VALLEY UNIFIED

$3,678.20
$3,429.11
$3,073.95
$10,181.26

$0.00
$0.00
$843.02
$843.02

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$3,678.20
$3,429.11
$3,916.97
$11,024.28

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION

LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE

PRIOR YEAR
TOTAL ADJUST

$577

$99

$99

$676.
$0.
$0.
$676.

ROUND VALLEY JOINT ELEMENTARY

$4,878.45
$4,548.08
$4,077.03
$13,503.56

$0.00
$1,118.11
$1,118.11

0 TOTAL COMBINED

$4,878.45
$4,548.08
$5,195.14
$14,621.67
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$0.
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15
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00
15

ADA
ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT

$597

$21.
.00

.48-
$120.

$99

$618.
.00

.48-
.43-

$99
$718

$719

$719

$121.
.00
$121.

$841.
$0.
$0.
$841.

.47-
$0.
$0.

$597.

00
00
47 -

48-

96-

95-

.78
$0.
$0.
.78

00
00

78
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56
00
00
56

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$99

$99

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
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$0.
$0.
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$4,548.
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$4,548.
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LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

INYO COUNTY

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

KINDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

NON PROP-20

01 3,525
02 3,525
03 3,525

ED TYPE NON-PROP TOT

PROP-20

01 3,525
02 3,525
03 3,525

ED TYPE PROP-20 TOT

$136,480.
$127,238.
$114,059.

$377,778.

$0.
$0.
$31,280.

$31,280.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

ED TYPE Y-T-D TOTAL

$136,480.
$127,238.
$145,340.

$409,059.

ED

62
12
87

61

00
00
62

62

62
12
49

23

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$3,282.88- $746.26 $4,029.14-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,282.88- $746.26 $4,029.14-
$306.26- $796.98 $364.76
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,468.00-
$306.26- $796.98 $1,103.24-
$3,589.14- $1,543.24 $3,664.38-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,468.00-
$3,589.14- $1,543.24 $5,132.38-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,468.
$1,468.
$0.

$0.

$1,468.
$1,468.
$0.

$0.
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00

00-
00-
00

00

00-
00-
00

00

PAID
AMOUNT

$133,197

$374,495

$1,161.
$0.
$29,812.

$30,974.

$134,359

$405,470.

TIME 19:16:13

.74
$127,238.
$114,059.

12
87

.73

74
00
62

36

.48
$127,238.
$143,872.

12
49

09



LOTMRRPT
LOTP0070

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE
PAYMENT DAILY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

INYO COUNTY

COUNTY TOTALS

NON PROP-20

01 3,525
02 3,525
03 3,525

COUNTY NON-PROP TOTL

PROP-20

01 3,525
02 3,525
03 3,525

COUNTY PROP-20 TOTAL

ED ENTITY NAME

APPORTION.
AMOUNT

$136,480.
$127,238.
$114,059.

$377,778.

$0.
$0.
$31,280.

$31,280.

NON PROP AND PROP-20 TOTAL COMBINED

01
02
03

COUNTY Y-T-D TOTAL

$136,480.
$127,238.
$145,340.

$409,059.

ED

62
12
87

61

00
00
62

62

62
12
49

23

STATE CONTROLLER'S OFFICE - ACCTING DIVISION
LOTTERY EDUCATIONAL APPORTIONMENT SYSTEM
MASTER REGISTER
FISCAL YEAR 2005/2006

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
PRIOR YEAR ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
TOTAL ADJUST AMOUNT AMOUNT

$3,282.88- $746.26 $4,029.14-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$3,282.88- $746.26 $4,029.14-
$306.26- $796.98 $364.76
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,468.00-
$306.26- $796.98 $1,103.24-
$3,589.14- $1,543.24 $3,664.38-
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $1,468.00-
$3,589.14- $1,543.24 $5,132.38-

ACCOUNT
RECEIVAB
BALANCE

$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$1,468.
$1,468.
$0.

$0.

$1,468.
$1,468.
$0.

$0.
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$133,197

$374,495

$1,161.
$0.
$29,812.

$30,974.

$134,359.
$127,238.
.49

$143,872

$405,470.

TIME 19:16:13
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$114,059.

12
87

.73

74
00
62

36

48
12

09



